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1200. Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 224 RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

2 112 Must Me A Detail Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Riverside, CA

3 297 Lookin Krymson Cool Lorraine Jewett Lorraine Jewett Grass Valley, CA

4 236 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

5 133 Bellieve Hes Blazing Christine Hocutt-Senteney Christine Hocutt Senteney Burbank, CA

6 107 Baylor Bear Kelly Jan Staley Kelly Jan Staley Chico, CA

7 268 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

8 195 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ

9 251 Lofty Loper Jacqueline J Johnson Jacqueline J Johnson Herriman, UT

1201. NSBA Select Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 224 RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

2 251 Lofty Loper Jacqueline J Johnson Jacqueline J Johnson Herriman, UT

1202. L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 159 Call Me Interested Michelle Patin Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

2 401 Looks Inviting Ashley Laird Ashley Laird Monroe, WA

3 340 Always Good N Blonde Courtney Turner Denise Turner Moses Lake, WA

4 305 Lucky N The Moonlite Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein Mill Valley, CA

5 239 In Prinzziples Image Chaney Lynne Getchell Tim & Kelly Getchell Rancho Santa Margari, CA

6 360 Im Magicman Emma Uttley Emma Uttley , 

7 175 Just Zip it Skip Alex Shaw Alex Shaw Scottsdale, AZ

8 418 ZZ Hot Miley Reynolds , 

9 181 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ

1203. NSBA Nov. Youth Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 239 In Prinzziples Image Chaney Lynne Getchell Tim & Kelly Getchell Rancho Santa Margari, CA

2 181 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ

1204. Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 888 Whos All Invited Charlotte Selby Charlotte Selby Redmond , WA

2 248 No Boundary Kelsey C Jung Kelsey C Jung Farmington , UT

3 308 Unique Alibi Kyra J Bouma Kyra J Bouma Choteau, MT

4 332 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles Cave Creek, AZ

5 399 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger Argyle, TX

6 447 Show Your Invitation Sharese Rivait Sharese Rivait , 

7 309 Strawberri Wine Kara Vickery Kara Vickery Sanger, TX

8 340 Always Good N Blonde Courtney Turner Denise Turner Moses Lake, WA

9 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

1205. NSBA Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 332 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles Cave Creek, AZ

2 399 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger Argyle, TX

3 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA
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1206. L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 109 Uf Certainly A Priss Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt Spokane, WA

2 195 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ

3 353 Only In Showbiz Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ

4 107 Baylor Bear Kelly Jan Staley Kelly Jan Staley Chico, CA

5 409 A Certain Rockstar Joy B Norris Joy B Norris , 

6 126 My Good N Plenty Elizabeth Martin Elizabeth Martin San Antonio, TX

7 179 All Girl Charlie Sharon L Rich Sharon L Rich Eatonville, WA

8 138 Izzy Charlie Maggie Griffin Maggie Griffin Tomball, TX

9 117 Sinfully Radical Traci A Nelson Traci A Nelson Pilot Point, TX

1207. NSBA Nov. Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 353 Only In Showbiz Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ

2 409 A Certain Rockstar Joy B Norris Joy B Norris , 

1208. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 371 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

2 212 Stretch Machine Michelle M Johnson Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness Saint James, MO

3 432 Juicy Lil Joke Rachel Haseman Rachel Haseman Littleton, CO

4 141 Star Studded Rolex Dana Wetherell Wesley Wetherell Purcell, OK

5 130 This Is Why Im Here Jennifer Kyle William T Kyle Chico, CA

6 153 Born N Style Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek San Antonio, TX

7 448 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu San Jose, CA

8 109 Uf Certainly A Priss Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt Spokane, WA

9 142 My Bar Passer Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz Castle Rock, CO

1209. NSBA Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 371 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

2 141 Star Studded Rolex Dana Wetherell Wesley Wetherell Purcell, OK
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1200. Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 236 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

2 224 RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

3 195 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ

4 297 Lookin Krymson Cool Lorraine Jewett Lorraine Jewett Grass Valley, CA

5 112 Must Me A Detail Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Riverside, CA

6 133 Bellieve Hes Blazing Christine Hocutt-Senteney Christine Hocutt Senteney Burbank, CA

7 268 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

8 251 Lofty Loper Jacqueline J Johnson Jacqueline J Johnson Herriman, UT

9 176 Simply Mr Sonny Linda A Chilstrom LINDA CHILSTROM Diamond Bar, CA

1201. NSBA Select Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 224 RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

2 251 Lofty Loper Jacqueline J Johnson Jacqueline J Johnson Herriman, UT

1202. L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 340 Always Good N Blonde Courtney Turner Denise Turner Moses Lake, WA

2 239 In Prinzziples Image Chaney Lynne Getchell Tim & Kelly Getchell Rancho Santa Margari, CA

3 401 Looks Inviting Ashley Laird Ashley Laird Monroe, WA

4 159 Call Me Interested Michelle Patin Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

5 305 Lucky N The Moonlite Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein Mill Valley, CA

6 175 Just Zip it Skip Alex Shaw Alex Shaw Scottsdale, AZ

7 118 Hope To Be Hot Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks Brittany LN Minks Alta Loma, CA

8 418 ZZ Hot Miley Reynolds , 

9 181 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ

1203. NSBA Nov. Youth Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 239 In Prinzziples Image Chaney Lynne Getchell Tim & Kelly Getchell Rancho Santa Margari, CA

2 181 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ

1204. Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 888 Whos All Invited Charlotte Selby Charlotte Selby Redmond , WA

2 447 Show Your Invitation Sharese Rivait Sharese Rivait , 

3 332 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles Cave Creek, AZ

4 309 Strawberri Wine Kara Vickery Kara Vickery Sanger, TX

5 399 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger Argyle, TX

6 248 No Boundary Kelsey C Jung Kelsey C Jung Farmington , UT

7 334 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone Scottsdale, AZ

8 308 Unique Alibi Kyra J Bouma Kyra J Bouma Choteau, MT

9 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

1205. NSBA Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 332 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles Cave Creek, AZ

2 399 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger Argyle, TX

3 334 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone Scottsdale, AZ
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4 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

1206. L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 195 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ

2 138 Izzy Charlie Maggie Griffin Maggie Griffin Tomball, TX

3 353 Only In Showbiz Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ

4 109 Uf Certainly A Priss Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt Spokane, WA

5 248 No Boundary Jennifer Fischbach Kelsey C Jung Farmington , UT

6 117 Sinfully Radical Traci A Nelson Traci A Nelson Pilot Point, TX

7 199 Tall Hot N Handsome Debbi J Moriarty Debbi J Moriarty Brentwood, CA

8 179 All Girl Charlie Sharon L Rich Sharon L Rich Eatonville, WA

9 209 Wall Street Mogul Brenda Mansur Gerald Or Brenda Mansur , 

1207. NSBA Nov. Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 353 Only In Showbiz Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ

1208. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 153 Born N Style Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek San Antonio, TX

2 212 Stretch Machine Michelle M Johnson Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness Saint James, MO

3 432 Juicy Lil Joke Rachel Haseman Rachel Haseman Littleton, CO

4 371 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

5 448 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu San Jose, CA

6 141 Star Studded Rolex Dana Wetherell Wesley Wetherell Purcell, OK

7 198 Zip Along Home Fon Laughlin Fon Laughlin Oak Point, TX

8 109 Uf Certainly A Priss Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt Spokane, WA

9 130 This Is Why Im Here Jennifer Kyle William T Kyle Chico, CA

1209. NSBA Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 371 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

2 141 Star Studded Rolex Dana Wetherell Wesley Wetherell Purcell, OK

3 198 Zip Along Home Fon Laughlin Fon Laughlin Oak Point, TX
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